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LIST OF HOLIDAYS  

ACADEMIC YEAR – 2023-24 
  

Month Date Day Holiday 

SCHOOL REOPENS – 3rd April 2023  

April 2023 

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 

14-04-2023 Friday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti  

22-04-2023 Saturday Ramzan -Id (Id-Ul-Fitr) (Shawal-1) *** 

• SUMMER VACATION / LONG BREAK – 30th April 2023 – 4th May 2023 
 

• SCHOOL RESUMES – 5th June 2023 (Grade IX & X)  
• SCHOOL RESUMES – 12th June 2023 (Preschool – Grade VIII) 

• (All Staff resumes from 5th June 2023)  

May, 2023 01-05-2023 Monday Maharashtra Day / Maharashtra Din 

05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Pournima  

June, 2023 28-06-2023 Wednesday Bakri Eid (Id -Uz-Zuha) *** 

July, 2023 29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram 

August, 2023 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day (Days to be 
commemorated)  
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16-08-2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) 

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

September, 2023 07-09-2023 Thursday Krishna Janmashtami 
 

19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chathurthi 

28-09-2023 Thursday Ananta Chaturdashi 
 

October, 2023 02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra / Vijaydasami 

• DIWALI BREAK – 10th Nov 2023 – 20th Nov 2023 (10 days)  
• SCHOOL RESUMES – 21st Nov 2023 

November, 2023 12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali  

27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

• CHRISTMAS BREAK – 23rd Dec 2023 – 1st Jan 2024 (10 days) 
• SCHOOL RESUMES – 2nd Jan 2024 

December, 2023 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas 

January, 2024 15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 

February, 2024 19-02-2024 Monday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

March, 2024 08-03-2024 Friday  Maha Shivratri  

25-03-2024 Monday Holi 

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 
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Note: Subject to change as per the decision of Government of Maharashtra.  
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• SHORT BREAK – 23rd March 2024 – 31st March 2024 (10 days) 
 

• OPEN DAY – AY 2023-24 – 30th March 2024 (Saturday) 

 
COMMENCEMENT OF NEW AY 2024-25 – 1st April 2024 -30th April 2024 (Grade I – X) 

    COMMENCEMENT OF NEW AY 2024-25 – 15th April 2024 – 30th April 2024 (Preschool) 
 
 

• SUMMER VACATION / LONG BREAK – 1st May 2024 – 9th June 2024 
 

• SCHOOL RESUMES – 3rd June 2024 (Grade IX & X)  
• SCHOOL RESUMES – 10th June 2024 (Preschool – Grade VIII) 

• (All Staff resumes from 3rd June 2024) 
 

 ANNUAL SCHOOL EVENTS AY 2023-24 
• Blessings / Ashirwad Ceremony – 27th June 2023 (Thursday) 
• Investiture Ceremony – 6th July 2023 (Saturday) 
• Annual Science & Art Fest – 25th Nov 2023 (Saturday) 
• Annual Day Celebration / Concert – 9th Dec 2023 (Saturday) 
• Annual Sports Day – 20th Jan 2024 (Saturday) 
• Graduation Day – 23rd March 2024 (Saturday)  

 CULMINATION EVENTS 
• 26th August 2023 (Saturday) – Grade 1 & Grade 3 
• 2nd September 2023 (Saturday) – Grade 2 & Grade 4  
• 9th September 2023 (Saturday) – Grade 5 
• 28th October 2023 (Saturday) – Preschool   
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